

Page 56. In Eq. (3.2.12), the coefficient of the last term $(\alpha Z - \kappa m_n^{-2})$ should be replaced by $(Z - \kappa m_n^{-2})$.

Page 60. In Proof of Corollary 3.1, the inequality $|\nabla f(x)| \geq |\nabla|f(x)||^2$ should be replaced by $|\nabla f(x)|^2 \geq |\nabla|f(x)||^2$.

Page 68. In the 16th line, “which is less then $L_{\gamma,d}/L_{\gamma,d}^{\text{cl}}$ ” should be replaced by “which is less than $L_{\gamma,d}/L_{\gamma,d}^{\text{cl}}$ ”.

Page 104. In the 5th line from below, the reference “(5.4.4)” should be replaced by “(5.4.6)”.

Page 224. In the 8th line, “smaller that” should be replaced by “smaller than”.

Page 227. In the 8th line, “there as a ψ ” should be replaced by “there is a ψ ”.